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;ﬁ%?;rﬁ;{,‘i?}, CA 95844 Fallure to fila annual financial report by Januarir 30" annually for each calendar year of
Telephone: (916) 323-5079 sollcltation may resuit in late foes as defined In Government Code Section 12588.1
WEB SITE ADDRESS: An annual flnanclal report must be fllod for each event
http:/lag.ca.govicharlties/ for each charity solicitad for during the previous calendar year.
Name and Address of Commercial Fundralser: 5&6 "Name‘ ahd Addrass of Charltable Organization:

" 3
CT No. t Q‘ub : LE‘{T,} FE.IN. No. 131644147

Planned Parenthood Federation of America,

Telefund, Inc, NEme of charity
. : 434 W, 33rd Street
. P.O. Box120557 | Address of charity =
| | | o e New York NY 10001
Boston MA 02112 Clty, State, and ZIP code of charlty
Figures from {check one): National Campaign V4 California Campaign L] |
Telephone  ~  held{on)(from)_7/15/2003 20 to wﬁ_, 20
(Type of activity) (Date or dates must ba shown) '

s the contract betweeh the commerclal fundraiser and-charity based upon a fes or percentag& of revenue? Fee d Percent age [ ] other [
If other, provide brief explanation
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1. REVENUE

Cash contributions

. Entertainment sales or admission charges

Sales from products

Advertisement sales

A5

. Membership fees
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G. TOTAL REVENUE

2. EXPENSES
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'E. Cost of merchandise for resale | @g 2 2 E ;
F. Gost of entertalnmecnt f )OQ 2 F.
G. -Postage : | f w D y ﬂr G.
H. Advertising oy 5@ Z, (Qg' H.
. Telephone in 10&), 7] .
J. Rental of equipment - | (S J.
K. Facifities charge/RB\ﬁ' | K.
L. Permits (4O 9 _, Cf L.
M. Other(oxpenses: (Spacify)} '.
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d Md.
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3. Amount to charliyﬂ (subtfact line 2N from line 1G) B
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4.* Less additlonal fundralsing expenses pald by chai'lty Including fee pald to commaerclal fundralser (to be completed by charlty) 6) . OO 4.
:
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5.: -Less falr market value of goods and/or services used for the event which were paid by sponsor(s) j : Q ; OO 5.
8. Noet procaéds realized by charity from the carhpalgn {subtract lines 4 and 5 from line 3} r \m 2 ; 92 7[ % 2 6

7. (a) Does any officer, director, partner or owner of the commerclal fundralser have any afflllation with or control over, directly or indirectly, the charitable organization

At

-
T,

for which the commsrcial fundralser has cont racted to solicit?

Yeos xNo if "vas” complete the followiny:

Name of officer, dirsctor, partner or cwner ' Name and address of charitable organlzation | Raiatlonshlp of officer, stc.
of commesrglal fundralser fo charitable organiz ation

{b) For each affiliatlon identified In 7(a), attach copy of the contract betwean tha commerclai f undraiser and t he charity. __ .

Under penaltles of perjury, | declare that | have examined this report, including accompany ing documents, schedules and st atements, and to the best of my knowledge and

bellef, it Is-tdue, correct and complete. /
X , Jangt S. Domenitz . Secretary 3/15, f200¢

Signature of autﬁorlzed officer (commarcial fundrai$er) " Printed name | Title | Date
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This forfrt must be & gned by o offigers ¢r directors of the charitable organization for verification. ‘5 { “ ’D"'//
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-- FRANCINE STEN 'cﬁlxg VP Dow.

ture of authorized offlcer/diractor {charitsn | Printed name Title : Date
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SOLICITATION CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Addendum

Telefund -- Planned Parenthood Federation of America

2003

Total Contributions Received:

Expenses

Office Manager's Fee:
Caller Salaries:

Printing:

Postage & Shipping:
Telephone:

Office Rentai:

Utilities:

Equipment & Supplies:
Insurance:

Advertising:

Travel:

Registration Fees:

Bank Charges:
Computer/Data Processing:
Employee Benefits:

Taxes -- non-payroll:
Consultants / Accounting:
Interest:

TOTAL EXPENSES:

Professional Fundraiser's Fee:

TOTAL CHARGED TO CLIENT:

NET AMOUNT TO CLIENT:

$497,212.00

$39,459.84
$92,390.95
$8,876.74
$16,570.34
$16,168.77
$5,277.67
$0.00
$8,089.41
$3,318.67
$1,561.65
$1,475.04
$1,909.79
$141.92
$884.63
$576.16
$681.95
$4,413.06
$133.01

$201,929.57

$71,041.03

$272,970.60
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$224,241.40
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